
 

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25 

REGULAR SEATS 

Year Batch Particulars 

B.Tech. 

(CSE, 

AI&ML, Data 

Science)  

B.Tech. (CE, 

EE, ECE, ME, 

Biotechnology) 

B.Pharm. MBA D.Pharm. BBA & BCA B.Com. 

I & Lat. 
Entry 

2024-25 

Registration Fee 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/- 

Tuition Fee* 55,000/- 55,000/- 63,300/- 59,700/- 45,000/- 37,000/- 27,000/- 

Development / Campus 
Activity and Insurance / 

Lab / Sports / ERP / 
Internet / Internal Exam 

Fee etc. 

26,500/- 17,500/- 36,000/- 31,300/- 38,000/- 9,000/- 9,000/- 

Training & Placement / 
Soft Skills Fee 

12,500/- 12,500/- 16,000/- 19,300/- 10,000/- 9,000/- 9,000/- 

Caution Money 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 

Exam Fee* Exam Fee – Direct Payable to University by Student 1,000/- 
Exam Fee – Direct Payable 

to University by Student 

  Total Fee 1,02,000/- 93,000/- 1,23,300/- 1,18,300/- 1,02,000/- 63,000/- 53,000/- 

 

II  2024-25 

Tuition Fee* 56,650/- 56,650/- 65,199/- 61,491/- 46,350/- 37,000/- 27,000/- 

Development / Campus 
Activity and Insurance / 

Lab / Sports / ERP / 
Internet / Internal Exam 

Fee etc. 

27,295/- 18,025/- 37,080/- 32,239/- 39,140/- 9,000/- 9,000/- 

Training & Placement / 
Soft Skills Fee 

12,875/- 12,875/- 16,480/- 19,879/- 10,300/- 9,000/- 9,000/- 

Exam Fee* Exam Fee – Direct Payable to University by Student 1,030/- 
Exam Fee – Direct Payable 

to University by Student 

  Total Fee 96,820/- 87,550/- 1,18,759/- 1,13,609/- 96,820/- 55,000/- 45,000/- 

 

III 2024-25 

Tuition Fee* 58,350/- 58,350/- 67,155/- - - 37,000/- 27,000/- 

Development / Campus 
Activity and Insurance / 

Lab / Sports / ERP / 
Internet / Internal Exam 

Fee etc. 

28,114/- 18,566/- 38,192/- - - 9,000/- 9,000/- 

Training & Placement / 
Soft Skills Fee 

13,261/- 13,261/- 16,974/- - - 9,000/- 9,000/- 

Exam Fee* Exam Fee – Direct Payable to University by Student - 
Exam Fee – Direct Payable 

to University by Student 

  Total Fee 99,725/- 90,177/- 1,22,321/-   55,000/- 45,000/- 

 

IV 2024-25 

Tuition Fee* 60,101/- 60,101/- 69,170/- - - - - 

Development / Campus 
Activity and Insurance / 

Lab / Sports / ERP / 
Internet / Internal Exam 

Fee etc. 

28,957/- 19,123/- 39,338/- - - - - 

Training & Placement / 
Soft Skills Fee 

13,659/- 13,659/- 17,484/- - - - - 

Exam Fee* Exam Fee – Direct Payable to University by Student - - 

  Total Fee 1,02,717/- 92,883/- 1,25,992/- -    

FOR B.TECH/B.PHARM./D.PHARM/MBA/BCA - DEMAND DRAFT (DD) TO BE DRAWN IN FAVOUR OF “ASHOKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, VARANASI” 

FOR BBA / B.COM. - DEMAND DRAFT (DD) TO BE DRAWN IN FAVOUR OF “ASHOKA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, VARANASI  

• CHEQUES ARE NOT ACCEPTED 

* ALL FEE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY FEE FIXATION COMMITTEE, UTTAR PRADESH 

* AKTU EXAM FEE – DIRECT PAY TO AKTU BY STUDENTS 

ONLINE FEE PAYMENT DETAILS –  

For B.Tech / B.Pharm. / D.Pharm. / MBA / BCA -  

Bank Name – AXIS Bank, M A Road 

Beneficiary Name – Ashoka Institute of Technology & Management, Varanasi 

A/c Number – 920010059387136 

IFSC Code – UTIB0001691 

For BBA / B.Com. –  

Bank Name – AXIS Bank, M A Road 

Beneficiary Name – Ashoka School of Business, Varanasi 

A/c Number – 922010029364167 

IFSC Code – UTIB0001691 

 


